
                         Every child, beginning at birth, will be healthy and successful  

 
 

 
 

Clinton/Jackson Early Childhood Iowa  
Board Meeting Schedule 
 
 
 
Time:  4:00 p.m.  
Place:  Clinton County Satellite Offices 
    226 11th Street 
    DeWitt, Iowa  52742 
 
 
 
Monday, August 29, 2016 
 
Monday, September 26, 2016 
 
Monday, October 24, 2016 
 
Monday, November 28, 2016 
 
Monday, January 23, 2017 
 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
 
Monday, March 27, 2017 
 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
 
Monday, May 22, 2017 
 
Monday, June 26, 2017 

Gwen Deming, Director 
Clinton/Jackson Early Childhood Iowa 
226 11th Street 
DeWitt, Iowa  52742 
(563) 659-3651 
gdeming@clintoncounty-ia.gov 


